•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
HIGH POWER INVERTER
CONVERTS VEHICLE POWER TO HOUSEHOLD POWER
CONTINUOUS POWER
1200 WATT 2 x
1 x
DRINV1200
• 2400 Watts peak power
• 3 AC Outlets
• USB port with 2.1A output
• Power-saving on/off switch
FEATURES:
IDEAL FOR:
• Two 1.5 foot power cables
• Rugged metal frame includes
integrated mounting brackets
• Threaded terminals for securely
attaching power cables
Details & Dimensions
SKU DRINV1200
UPC 609525765229
Size: (LxWxH): 8.7 x 10.1 x 3.1 in.
Weight 5.8 Lbs.
Retail Set-Up
Retail pack dimensions (LxWxH): 10.3 x 13.8 x 5.2 in.
Master carton UPC: 50609525765224
Master carton quantity: 2
Master carton dimensions (LxWxH): 14.5 x 11.1 x 11.5 in.
Master carton weight: 15.4 Lbs.
Country of origin: China
Warranty: 3 year
Availability date: Currently Available
Technical Specifications
Output power
(peak)
2400 Watts
Output power
(continuous)
1200 Watts
DC input voltage 12 Vdc
AC output voltage 115 V
USB output 5V, 2.1A
Output frequency 60 Hz
Output waveform
Modified sine
wave
AC outlets 3
Technical Specifications cont.
Connector Terminal binding posts
No load current draw <0.5A DC
Operating temperature
range
-5°C – 40°C
Low voltage alarm 10.5 V
Low voltage shutdown 10.0 V
High voltage shutdown 15 V
Protections
Input reverse,
overload, short-circuit
Over temperature
shutdown
<65°C
Learn more about RV converters and inverters we have.